

Cowgirl Tuff Tri State FUTURITY & DERBY

2017 Official Entry Form July 15-16, 2017



Minnesota Equestrian Center – Winona, MN \$3,000 Added

Name Of Horse:	**Attach copy of registration	,GE	LDING	STALLION
**************************************	**Attach copy of registration	on papers; front & bac	k. ****	l l
Rider Name:		Email:		
Address:		Phone:		
Owners Name & Addr	ress:			
FUTURITY ENTRY: \$2,000 Added Stall & 2 Bags of Shavings Required Due July 1st:		<u>Derby ENTRY:</u> \$1,000 Added Stall & 2 Bags of Shavings Required Due July 1st		
1 st Payment \$110.00	\$Due June 1st	1 st Payment \$80.0	00 \$	Due June 1s
2 nd Payment \$100.00	\$Due July 1st	2 nd Payment \$80.	00 \$	Due July 1s
Stall & Shavings \$71.00	\$Due July 1st	Stall & Shavings	\$71.00 \$	Due July 1s
Late Fee (\$25.00 x)	<u>\$</u>	Late Fee (\$25.00	x) <u>\$</u>	
Total Enclosed	\$	Total Enclosed	\$	
_	ing on Entering the Open of Open Entry form C/O from		-	OTE it on your
PAYMENTS: Make all C	hecks payable to SC Productions, LLC	С		
RULES OF ENTRY: Plea	ase refer to website at www.SCProdu	ctionsLLC.com for complete	rules of entry	and competition.
LATE FEES : \$25 PER M	ISSED PAYMENT. Entries consider	ed late when postmarked afte	r due date. Fu	turity & Derby Horses
can enter up until Friday	y July 14, 2017 (\$50.00 late	e fee will apply). Late e	entries will run	last on Saturday and fi
on Sunday.				
SEND ENTRIES TO:				
SC Productions, LLC		Signature of Rider:		
6087 SE Easy Street		Date:	-	
Rochester, MN 55904				

RELEASE & WAIVER: (We) hereby make application to enter the above named horses(s)in the Futurity & Derby subject to the rules of the event. Rules, of which I (we) have read, and agree to the provisions contained therein as a part of this contract. I (we) also agree that SC Productions, LLC and their sponsors may use my photo for promotional use.